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1. 1 know how to open up an Internet browser and navigate between pages using the hyperlinks.

I am completely unfamiliar
with any of the described skKills.

I have seen someone use the
described skills.

I have used the described
skills, but usually have to get
help.

I am comfortable with the
described skills.

I can teach others the
described skKills.

Response Response
Total Percent

0] 0%

(0] 0%

0%

11 48%0

12 52%

Total Respondents 23
Average 3.5
Weighted Average 3.5

2. | know how to perform an internet search using different search 'engines' such as Google, Ask, or Yahoo.

I am completely unfamiliar
with any of the described skills.

I have seen someone use the
described skills.

I have used the described
skills, but usually have to get
help.

I am comfortable with the
described skills.

| can teach others the
described skills.
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Response Response
Total Percent

(0] 0%

(0] 0%

4%

6 26%0

16 70%

Total Respondents 23
Average 3.7
Weighted Average 3.7
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3. 1 use the internet to find resources for my lessons.

Response Response
Total Percent

I am completely unfamiliar 1

O,
with any of the described skills. 4%

I have seen someone use the 0

O,
described skills. 0%

I have used the described
skills, but usually have to get 0%
help.

I am comfortable with the o
described skills. 16 70%

| can teach others the

(o)
described skills. 6 26%0

Total Respondents 23
Average 3.1
Weighted Average 3.1

4 I can make a simple web page (using a web page editor) that has graphics, text and links to other sites for my
students.

Response Response
Total Percent

I am completely unfamiliar o
with any of the described skKills. 4 17%

I have seen someone use the
O,
described skills. 7 30%0

I have used the described
skills, but usually have to get 30%
help.

I am comfortable with the o
described skills. 4 17%

I can teach others the o
described skills. 1 4%
Total Respondents 23

Average 1.6

Weighted Average 1.6

5 I use the internet in lessons to allow my students to communicate and exchange ideas with students at other
schools.

Response Response

Total Percent

I am completely unfamiliar o
with any of the described skills. S 22%
I have seen someone use the o
described skills. 10 43%
I have used the described
skills, but usually have to get 2 9%
help.
I am comfortable with the o
described skills. 6 26%
I can teach others the o
described skills. 0 0%

Total Respondents 23

Average 1.4
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Weighted Average 1.4

©. | can use basic boolean strategies to help narrow the results when searching the Internet.

Response Response
Total Percent

I am completely unfamiliar

O,
with any of the described skKills. 13 S7%

I have seen someone use the 0

described skKills. 0%

I have used the described
skills, but usually have to get 30%
help.

I am comfortable with the

o)
described skKills. 3 13%

I can teach others the

o,
described skills. (0] 0%

Total Respondents 23

Average 1.0
Weighted Average 1.0

7/ . 1 can send email that include graphics and file attachments such a Word documents or PDFs.

Response Response

Total Percent

| am completely unfa_mlllar _ 0 0%
with any of the described skills.

I have seen someone use the 0

described skills. 0%

I have used the described
skills, but usually have to get 4%
help.

I am comfortable with the

o)
described skKills. 13 57%

I can teach others the

o)
described skKills. 9 39%

Total Respondents 23
Average 3.3
Weighted Average 3.3

8. File management

Response Response
Total Percent

save a file and then find it 22
again.

96%0

copy files from a flash drive to
a hardrive.
create a folder. 23 100%0

rename a folder. 22 96%0

21 91%

connect to a network server. 16 70%
Total Respondents 23

Average 14.2

Weighted Average 3.1
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O. Wordprocessing

Response Response

Total Percent

set the justification of the o
document, left, right or center. 20 87%
format the margins and set 20 87%
tabs.
insert graphics and wrap the 15 65%
text around them.
copy and paste text between 22 96%
documents.
use the Save As feature to 21 91%
copy a document.

Total Respondents 23

Average 11.0
Weighted Average 2.6

1.0. Graphics

Response Response
Total Percent

download graphics. 19 83%
use a graphic within a project. 17 74%
resize graphics. 18 78%

alter t_he properties of 10 43%
graphics.
create my own graphics 5 22%
Total Respondents 23
Average 8.8

Weighted Average 2.9

1 1. Peripheral devices
Response Response
Total Percent
print images 22 96%0
scan images 13 57%
upload images from a camera 20 87%

connect and use an LCD

. 14 61%0
projector

connect and use a CD or video 11 48%
player
Total Respondents 23
Average 11.5

Weighted Average 3.3
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1 2. Multimedia

Response Response

Total Percent
add_ sound clips to digital 17 74%
projects.
add_ animation to digital 8 35%
projects.
cre:flte animations for digital 0 0%
projects.
add_ video clips to digital 6 26%
projects.
add clip art to digital projects. 16 70%
Total Respondents 23

Average 7.5
Weighted Average 3.7

1 3. Software

Excellent Good Fair Need_ more Never used Response
training Total

Word 43% (10) 48% (11) 9% (2) 0% (0) 0% (0) 23
PowerPoint 17% (4) 52% (12) 26% (6) 49% (1) 0% (0) 23
KeyNote 0% (0) 4% (1) 0% (0) 13% (3) 83% (19) 23
AppleWorks 0% (0) 13% (3) 4% (1) 22% (5) 61% (14) 23
Excel 4% (1) 48% (11) 13% (3) 26% (6) 9% (2) 23
Access 0% (0) 4% (1) 9% (2) 9% (2) 78% (18) 23
Dreamweaver 0% (0) 4% (1) 9% (2) 4% (1) 83% (19) 23
Inspiration 0% (0) 0% (0) 13% (3) 4% (1) 83% (19) 23
StageCast 0% (0) 0% (0) 4% (1) 4% (1) 91% (21) 23
Adobe Acrobat 4% (1) 22% (5) 35% (8) 30% (7) 9% (2) 23
Skype 0% (0) 4% (1) 0% (0) 4% (1) 91% (21) 23
Discussion Board or Forum 4% (1) 17% (4) 13% (3) 26% (6) 39% (9) 23
Google Groups 0% (0) 4% (1) 4% (1) 13% (3) 78% (18) 23
Google Docs 0% (0) 4% (1) 9% (2) 26% (6) 61% (14) 23
Photoshop 0% (0) 22% (5) 22% (5) 26% (6) 30% (7) 23
Snaglt 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 4% (1) 96% (22) 23
Camtasia 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 100% (23) 23
iTunes 17% (4) 26% (6) 26% (6) 13% (3) 17% (4) 23
iPhoto 0% (0) 26% (6) 17% (4) 4% (1) 52% (12) 23
MovieMaker 0% (0) 9% (2) 13% (3) 4% (1) 74% (17) 23
Audacity 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 100% (23) 23

Total Respondents 483

View responses to this question

Total Respondents 23
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15. Please enter your first name and last name.

View responses to this question

Total Respondents 23

1 6. Please enter any questions or comments here.

View responses to this question

Total Respondents 23
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